BHARATIYA RESERVE BANK NOTE MUDRAN (P) LIMITED

(Wholly owned subsidiary of Reserve Bank of India)
RBNM P.O. Salboni, Dist. Midnapore (W), West Bengal, Pin Code 721132
CORRIGENDUM - 04 TO LIMITED TENDER ENQUIRY NO. 086/SAL/PUR/2019-20 dtd 11/03/2020
Supply of LED Focus Lamp

Limited Tender Enquiry

Tender No.: 086/SAL/PUR/2019-20 dated 11/03/2020

Tender Name: Supply of LED Focus Lamp.

CORRIGENDUM No.: 01 - Dated 26/03/2020

The following points of the referred tender are amended as per details given below.

As per the Original Te	nder Enquiry	Amended and Should be read as
Last Date & Time for subtraction 17/04/2020 upto 11:30AM,	mission of tender:	Last Date & Time for submission of tender : 05/05/2020 upto 11:30AM
Last Date & Time of open 17/04/2020 at 11:30AM	ing of tender was	Tender opening Date & Time: 05/05/2020 at 11:30AM

CORRIGENDUM No.: 02 - Dated 29/04/2020

The following points of the referred tender are amended as per details given below.

As per Corrigendum No. 01	Amended and Should be read as
Last Date & Time for submission of tender: 05/05/2020 upto 11:30AM,	Last Date & Time for submission of tender : 02/06/2020 upto 11:30AM
Last Date & Time of opening of tender was 05/05/2020 at 11:30AM	Tender opening Date & Time: 02/06/2020 at 11:30AM

CORRIGENDUM No.: 03 - Dated 02/06/2020

The following points of the referred tender are amended as per details given below.

As per Corrigendum No. 02	Amended and Should be read as
Last Date & Time for submission of tender: 02/06/2020 upto 11:30AM,	Last Date & Time for submission of tender : 16/06/2020 upto 11:30AM
Last Date & Time of opening of tender was 02/06/2020 at 11:30AM	Tender opening Date & Time: 16/06/2020 at 11:30AM

BHARATIYA RESERVE BANK NOTE MUDRAN (P) LIMITED

(Wholly owned subsidiary of Reserve Bank of India)
RBNM P.O. Salboni, Dist. Midnapore (W), West Bengal, Pin Code 721132
CORRIGENDUM - 04 TO LIMITED TENDER ENQUIRY NO. 086/SAL/PUR/2019-20 dtd 11/03/2020
Supply of LED Focus Lamp

CORRIGENDUM No.: 04 - Dated 16/06/2020

The following points of the referred tender are amended as per details given below.

As per Corrigendum No. 03	Amended and Should be read as
Last Date & Time for submission of tender: 16/06/2020 upto 11:30AM,	Last Date & Time for submission of tender : 30/06/2020 upto 11:30AM
Last Date & Time of opening of tender was 16/06/2020 at 11:30AM	Tender opening Date & Time: 30/06/2020 at 11:45AM

CORRIGENDUM No. : 05 - Dated 27/06/2020

The following points of the referred tender are amended as per details given below.

As per Corrigendum No. 04	Amended and Should be read as
Last Date & Time for submission of tender: 30/06/2020 upto 11:30AM,	Last Date & Time for submission of tender : 14/07/2020 upto 11:30AM
Last Date & Time of opening of tender was 30/06/2020 at 11:45AM	Tender opening Date & Time: 14/07/2020 at 11:45AM

As per the Original Tender Enquiry	Amended and Should be read as
Section VII: Technical Specifications: Specifications of LED Focus Lamp: 10) Warranty: The LED street lights should have a warranty of one year from the date of supply and acceptance of lights.	Section VII: Technical Specifications: Specifications of LED Focus Lamp:
	10) <u>Warranty:</u> The <u>LED Focus Lamps</u> should have a warranty of one year from the date of supply and acceptance of lights.

Note: These changes are applicable to all places of the tender.

Bidders who have already submitted their sealed offer need not submit the same again.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

For and on behalf of Bharatiya Reserve Bank Note Mudran (P) Ltd., Sd/-(C. Anand) Manager - MMD